
 

Program of All-Inclusive
Care for the Elderly

LEADERS IN SENIOR CARE

StPaulsPACE.org

Locations throughout San Diego County

St. Paul’s PACE provides coordinated medical 
and social services to seniors who wish to 
continue living in their own home despite 
chronic health needs. For many, it is a 
welcomed alternative to a nursing home. A 
wide-range of services includes (but is not 
limited to):

Medical Care
•    Primary and specialty care
•    Dentistry, podiatry, and optometry
•    Prescription medication
•    Outpatient labs and X-rays
•    Emergency and urgent care
•    Long-term care
•    Dietary support

Ongoing Rehabilitation
•    Physical therapy
•    Occupational therapy
•    Speech therapy
•    Durable medical equipment

In-Home Assistance
•    Personal care such as bathing/grooming
•    Light housekeeping
•    Help with grocery shopping

Day Center 
•    Recreational therapy including music,   
      art, exercise, and field trips
•    Three-course lunch

Social Work
•    Ongoing supportive case management 

Transportation
•    To and from St. Paul’s PACE center
•    To and from medical appointments

Services provided are per an individualized 
care plan and approved by the 

St. Paul’s PACE Care Team.

Wellness Centers Serving San Diego County.  
Locations at:
San Diego
111 Elm Street, San Diego, CA 92101 
(619) 677-3800

Chula Vista
630 L Street, Chula Vista, CA 91911 
(619) 271-7100

El Cajon
1306 Broadway, El Cajon, CA 92021 
(619) 551-7400

St. Paul’s PACE serves adults 55 and older       
with medical conditions who:

  •    Need special care and assistance to remain         
     living safely in their home

  •    Meet the Skilled Nursing Level of Care        
     requirements as determined by the                       
     California Department of Health Care Services

  •    Can live in the community without                    
     jeopardizing their safety

  •    Live in our San Diego County service areas:

91901
91902
91906
91910
91911
91913
91914
91915
91917
91932
91935
91941
91942
91945
91950
91962
91963
91977
91978

91980
92003
92007
92008
92009
92010
92011
92014
92019
92020
92021
92024
92025
92026
92027
92029
92037
92040
92056

92064
92065
92067
92069
92071
92075
92078
92081
92082
92083
92084
92091
92096
92101
92102
92103
92104
92105
92106

92107
92108
92109
92110
92111
92113
92114
92115
92116
92117
92118
92119
92120
92121
92122
92123
92124
92126
92127

92128
92129
92130
92131
92133
92134
92135
92136
92139
92140
92145
92147
92154
92155
92173

St. Paul’s PACE participants receive tailored 
medical care from the finest professionals who 
specialize in aging and chronic conditions. Our 
medical team works with therapists, dieticians, 
social workers, and home care nurses to create 
a customized care plan for each St. Paul’s PACE 
participant to ensure optimal health, safety, and 
well-being.

Participants receive all health care including 
primary and specialist services (other than 
emergency services) from St. Paul’s PACE or a 
contracted provider authorized by St. Paul’s PACE. 
Participants may be fully and personally liable for 
the costs of unauthorized, out-of-network 
services.

“St. Paul’s PACE picks me 
up from home and takes 
me to all my doctor’s 
appointments.” 
– Consuelo M. 
St. Paul’s PACE 
Participant

H5629-1811  CMS approved 5/2/18

A medical, social, and home care 
program exclusively for seniors

St. Paul’s PACE is a managed care health plan. 
We accept Medi-Cal, a combination of 
Medi-Cal and Medicare (dual eligible), or 
private payment. For those with Medi-Cal and 
no share-of-cost, St. Paul’s PACE services are 
FREE. There are no co-pays or hidden fees; 
even medications are FREE (pending aid code 
approval).

Medi-Cal beneficiaries who have a 
share-of-cost remain responsible for their 
individual share-of-cost. Participants without 
Medi-Cal pay a monthly premium to cover 
long-term care and Medicare Part D drugs.

Considering enrolling?  Call our Enrollment 
Specialists today, or email:

enrollments@StPaulsPACE.org

IN
SU

RA
N

CE
 &

 C
O

ST

EL
IG

IB
IL

IT
Y

CU
ST

O
M

IZ
ED

 C
A

RE

SE
RV

IC
ES

(619) 677-3800
(619) 271-7100
(619) 551-7400
1(800) 735-2922

San Diego
Chula Vista
El Cajon
Hearing Impaired


