

Program of All-Inclusive Care for the Elderly

A medical, social, and home care program exclusively for seniors



Locations throughout San Diego County

San Diego (619) 677-3800 Chula Vista (619) 271-7100 El Cajon (619) 551-7400 Hearing Impaired 1(800) 735-2922

StPaulsPACE.org





St. Paul's PACE participants receive tailored medical care from the finest professionals who specialize in aging and chronic conditions. Our medical team works with therapists, dieticians, social workers, and home care nurses to create a customized care plan for each St. Paul's PACE participant to ensure optimal health, safety, and well-being.

Participants receive all health care including primary and specialist services (other than emergency services) from St. Paul's PACE or a contracted provider authorized by St. Paul's PACE. Participants may be fully and personally liable for the costs of unauthorized, out-of-network services.



St. Paul's PACE provides coordinated medical and social services to seniors who wish to continue living in their own home despite chronic health needs. For many, it is a welcomed alternative to a nursing home. A wide-range of services includes (but is not limited to):

Medical Care

- Primary and specialty care
- Dentistry, podiatry, and optometry
- Prescription medication
- Outpatient labs and X-rays
- Emergency and urgent care
- Long-term care
- Dietary support

In-Home Assistance

- Personal care such as bathing/grooming
- Light housekeeping
- Help with grocery shopping

Ongoing Rehabilitation

- Physical therapy
- Occupational therapy
- Speech therapy
- Durable medical equipment

Transportation

- To and from St. Paul's PACE center
- To and from medical appointments

Social Work

• Ongoing supportive case management

Day Center

- Recreational therapy including music, art, exercise, and field trips
- Three-course lunch

Services provided are per an individualized care plan and approved by the St. Paul's PACE Care Team.



St. Paul's PACE serves adults 55 and older with medical conditions who:

- Need special care and assistance to remain living safely in their home
- Meet the Skilled Nursing Level of Care requirements as determined by the California Department of Health Care Services
- Can live in the community without jeopardizing their safety
- Live in our San Diego County service areas:

91901	91980	92064	92107	92128
91902	92003	92065	92108	92129
91906	92007	92067	92109	92130
91910	92008	92069	92110	92131
91911	92009	92071	92111	92133
91913	92010	92075	92113	92134
91914	92011	92078	92114	92135
91915	92014	92081	92115	92136
91917	92019	92082	92116	92139
91932	92020	92083	92117	92140
91935	92021	92084	92118	92145
91941	92024	92091	92119	92147
91942	92025	92096	92120	92154
91945	92026	92101	92121	92155
91950	92027	92102	92122	92173
91962	92029	92103	92123	
91963	92037	92104	92124	
91977	92040	92105	92126	
91978	92056	92106	92127	

Considering enrolling? Call our Enrollment Specialists today, or email:

enrollments@StPaulsPACE.org

St. Paul's PACE is a managed care health plan. We accept Medi-Cal, a combination of Medi-Cal and Medicare (dual eligible), or private payment. For those with Medi-Cal and no share-of-cost, St. Paul's PACE services are FREE. There are no co-pays or hidden fees; even medications are FREE (pending aid code approval).

Medi-Cal beneficiaries who have a share-of-cost remain responsible for their individual share-of-cost. Participants without Medi-Cal pay a monthly premium to cover long-term care and Medicare Part D drugs.



Wellness Centers Serving San Diego County. **Locations at:**

San Diego

111 Elm Street, San Diego, CA 92101 (619) 677-3800

Chula Vista

630 L Street, Chula Vista, CA 91911 (619) 271-7100

El Cajon

1306 Broadway, El Cajon, CA 92021 (619) 551-7400

H5629-1811 CMS approved 5/2/18